
 © Copy right 2005, Au-ve-co Prod ucts Co. "SINCE 1916" THE  COM PLETE  FAS TENER LINE 297

“6500” SE RIES LARGE DRAWER “FIX-KITS”® Sec. 15

No. 6540 “Fix-Kit”
Met ric Body Bolts & Nuts

8 Va ri et ies of Bolts
6 Va ri et ies of Ex truded “U” Nuts

4 Va ri et ies of Free Spin ning
Washer Nuts

2 Va ri et ies of Hex Flange Nuts
252 Pieces

Auveco 
Part No. Size

12693 M6-1.0 x 20mm
12065 M6-1.0 x 25mm
12066 M6-1.0 x 25mm
11633 M6.3-1.0 x 20mm
11935 M6.3-1.0 x 25mm
13613 M8-1.25 x 25mm
13614 M8-1.25 x 30mm
11641 M10-1.50 x 40mm
11644 M8-1.25 Hex Flange Nut
11645 M10-1.5 Hex Flange Nut
12595 M6-1.0 Free Spin Wshr Nut
15329 M6-1.0 Free Spin Wshr Nut
11642 M6.3-1.0 Free Spin Wshr Nut
15335 M8-1.25 Free Spin Wshr Nut
12669 M6-1.0 Ex truded “U” Nut
12575 M6-1.0 Ex truded “U” Nut
11628 M6.3-1.0 Ex truded “U” Nut
11630 M8-1.25 Ex truded “U” Nut
11629 M8-1.25 Ex truded “U” Nut
11631 M10-1.5 Ex truded “U” Nut

No. 6538 “Fix-Kit”
Cyl in der Head & Man i fold Studs

24 Va ri et ies - 120 Pieces

Auveco   Dimensions
Part No.  A    B

9667 1/4"-28 x 7/16"; 1/4"-20 x 7/16"
9669 1/4"-28 x 3/4"; 1/4"-20 x 1/2"
9674 5/16"-24 x 5/8"; 5/16"-18 x 1/2"
9675 5/16"-24 x 5/8"; 5/16"-18 x 3/4"
9676 5/16"-24 x 7/8"; 5/16"-18 x 9/16"
9677 5/16"-24 x 1"; 5/16"-18 x 9/16"
9679 5/16"-18 x 7/8"; 5/16"-18 x 7/16"
9683 3/8"-24 x 3/4"; 3/8"-16 x 1/2"
9684 3/8"-24 x 3/4"; 3/8"-16 x 1/2"
9686 3/8"-24 x 1"; 3/8"-16 x 5/8"
9687 3/8"-16 x 1-1/8"; 3/8"-16 x 5/8"

14827 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2"; 3/8"-16 x 7/16"
9689 3/8"-24 x 1"; 3/8"-16 x 3/4"
9690 3/8"-24 x 2"; 3/8"-16 x 5/8"
9692 3/8"-16 x 1-5/8"; 3/8"-16 x 7/16"

14828 3/8"-16 x 1-5/8"; 3/8"-16 x 7/16"
9701 7/16"-20 x 7/8"; 7/16"-14 x 3/4"
9705 7/16"-20 x 3/4"; 7/16"-14 x 3/4"
9711 7/16"-14 x 1-1/4"; 7/16"-14 x 3/4"
9715 7/16"-20 x 1-13/16"; 7/16"-14 x 3/4"
9731 1/2"-20 x 1"; 1/2"-13 x 3/4"
9732 1/2"-20 x 2"; 1/2"-13 x 3/4"

11982 M8-1.25 x 22mm; M8-1.25 x 10mm
40mm Over all

11983 M8-1.25 x 22mm; M8-1.25 x 10mm
45mm Over all

No. 6534 “Fix-Kit”
Oil Drain Plugs & Gas kets

12 Va ri et ies - 94 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

14196 1/2"-20
11782 1/2"-20 Over size 

“Piggy-Back”
18121 1/2"-20 Dou ble Over size
18122 1/2"-20 Tri ple Over size

8285 5/8"-18 Over size
15527 M12-1.25x 11mm
14677 M12-1.25x 26mm
14678 M14-1.5
16308 M14-1.5
15528 M16.4 Over size
15529 M18-1.5
15530 M20-1.5

No. 6524 “Fix-Kit”
Spe cial Pur pose

Well Nuts & Jack Nuts
(O.E.M. Ap pli ca tion)

GM -Ford -Chrys ler -AMC
12 Va ri et ies - 170 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco

Part Num bers: 12999,12998,

12997, 12995, 13005, 13004,

13002, 13000, 13231, 13016,

13010 and 13009.

No. 6502 “Fix-Kit”
Tu bu lar, Flat, “U” & “J” Nuts

24 Va ri et ies - 515 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

1903 1/4"-20 Flat
2089 #6-32 Flat
2092 #10-24 Flat
2099 1/8" Stud Flat
2103 3/16" Stud Flat
2105 1/4" Stud Flat
2293 1/4"-20 “U”
2346 #8 “J”
2422 #10 “U”
2595 1/8" Stud Tu bu lar
2611 1/8" Stud Tu bu lar
5170 3/8"-16 “J”
5197 #10-24 “U”
5586 1/4"-20 “J” Cage
5589 5/16"-18 “J” Cage
9879 #8 Spring “U”
9880 #8 Spring “U”

10064 #6 Spring “U”
10065 #8 Spring “U”
10066 #10 Spring “U”
10067 #14 Spring “U”
10666 #8  “U”
11292 #8 “U”
11429 #10 “U”

No. 6535 “Fix-Kit”
Ex ten sion Springs

12 Va ri et ies - 92 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Length

14074 1-1/4"
14072 1-7/16"
14069 2-19/32"
14063 3-1/4"
14064 4"
14067 4"
14066 4-1/16"
14065 4-1/2"
14061 5-5/8"
14062 5-3/4"
14059 6-7/16"
14060 6-1/2"




